0-10 HP

250.00

Rs./HP/ 0-10 HP Rs./HP/ 325.00
month month

11-20 HP Rs./HP/ 275.00 | 11-20 HP Rs./HP/ 357.00
month month

Above 20 HP | Rs./HP/ 1500.00 | Above 20 HP Rs./HP/ 1950.00
month

Metered 1T

Lighting.

S ='t H r-‘\!

thereof

EneCharge ; \

Energy Cha rge

Metered Connection
Connection
Energy Charge | Rs./kWh 7.50 | Energy Charge Rs./kWh 8.60
Fixed Charge Rs./kW 60.00 | Fixed Charge Rs./kW 60.00
b | Unmetered Rs./kW/ Unmetered connection Rs./kW/ 4550.00
connection :;:th or 3500.00 month or

part

l Rs/kWh [

metered
consumers
except those
covered under
LTIS-11)

LTIS I (For aII

LTlS | (For aIl metered
consumers except those
covered under LTIS-II)

Fixed Charge | Rs./kW/m 60.00 | Fixed Charge Rs./kW/mo 60.00
onth nth

a | 11KV supply 11 KV supply
Energy Charge | Rs./kVAh 7.10 | Energy Charge Rs./kVAh 8.15
Demand Rs./kVA/m Demand Charge Rs./kVA/mo 250.00
Charge onth 250.00 nth

b | 33 KV supply 33 KV supply and above
and above
Energy Charge | Rs./kVAh 7.00 | Energy Charge Rs./kVAh 8.05
Demand Rs./kVA/m 250.00 | Demand Charge Rs./kVA/mo 250.00

nth

For consumers
with

For consumers with
connected load < 50 kW

connected

load < 50 kW

Energy Charge | Rs./kVAh 3.65 | Energy Charge Rs./kVAh 4.20

Fixed Charge | Rs./kVA/ Fixed Charge Rs./kvA/ 60.00
month 60.00 month

For consumers For consumers with

| | with connected load > 50 kW
[\ Z
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